
Sat 16th Sept	 Firwood Waterloo Ladies 	 14H30	 	 The Memorial Ground	 Tyrrells Premier 15s

Sun 24th Sept 	Loughborough Lightning	 16H30		 Allianz Park		  Tyrrells Premier 15s

Sat 30th Sept	 Worcester Valkyries		  14H00		 Sixways Stadium	 Tyrrells Premier 15s

Sat 7th Oct	 Wasps FC Ladies		  14H00		 Allianz Park		  Tyrrells Premier 15s

Sat 21st Oct	 Richmond FC			   17H15		 Richmond Athletic	 Tyrrells Premier 15s

Sat 28th Oct	 Gloucester-Hartpury Women	 14H30		 Hartpury College	 Tyrrells Premier 15s

Sat 4th Nov	 Bristol Ladies			   16H00		 Allianz Park		  Tyrrells Premier 15s
	
Sat 11th Nov	 DMP Sharks			   14H00		 Allianz Park		  Tyrrells Premier 15s

Sun 3rd Dec	 Harlequins Ladies		  17H30		 Twickenham Stoop	 Tyrrells Premier 15s

Sat 9th Dec	 Finwood Waterloo Ladies	 14H00		 Allianz Park		  Tyrrells Premier 15s

Sat 16th Dec	 Loughborough Lightning		 12H00	 	 Main Pitch L’borough    Tyrrells Premier 15s

Sat 13th Jan	 Worcester Valkries		  14H00		 Allianz Park		  Tyrrells Premier 15s

Sat 20th Jan	 Wasps FC Ladies		  14H00		 Twyford Avenue	 Tyrrells Premier 15s

Sat 3rd Feb	 Richmond FC			   14H00		 Allianz Park		  Tyrrells Premier 15s

Sat 17th Feb	 Gloucester-Hartpury Women	 14H00		 Allianz Park		  Tyrrells Premier 15s

Sat 3rd Mar	 Bristol Ladies			   14H00		 Cleve RFC		  Tyrrells Premier 15s

Sat 10th Mar	 DMP Sharks			   14H00		 Northern Echo Arena	 Tyrrells Premier 15s

Sat 24th Mar	 Harlequins Ladies		  TBC		  Allianz Park		  Tyrrells Premier 15s
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